Lafferty Equipment Manufacturing, LLC
Installation & Operation Instructions
Model # 932607-V · 2-Way APV MM Concrete Sprayer
# 224150
# 224210
# 224215
# 491643 / 491643-E
# 491648 / 491648-E
# 491645 / 491645-E
# 491653 / 491653-E
# 491654 / 491654-E
# 491656 / 491656-E
REQUIREMENTS
Chemical Concentrate
Static Tank of Water
Compressed Air up to 4 CFM